
CHALLENGE DU VE NDREDI
catégorie 1 ( 0-24,4)

1 PETIT JEAN-PIERR 23,324 20 20 64 jppetit52@gmail.com
1 DE WINTER FRANCIS 21,520 20 20 60 francis.dewinter@berner.be
1 BAERTSOEN ANN 20,821 20 18 59 baertsoena@yahoo.fr
1 ROSSOLINO MICHEL 19,020 19 19 58 #N/A
1 VOLPE antoinette 19,520 20 18 58 #N/A
1 POLOME LUC 21,421 20 17 58 emolop1@hotmail.com
1 PEYSKENS marc 18,520 19 17 56 mtndecors@hotmail.com
1 DESCAMPS SOPHIE 20,220 19 16 55 s.descamps@skynet.be
1 DUTRANOIT MARC 22,219 18 18 55 m.dutranoit@lixon.net
1 VOTQUENNE JEAN PIERRE 22,219 19 17 55 jp.votquenne@spie.com
1 GILAIN CHRISTIANE 22,323 17 15 55 #N/A
1 MELON YVES 22,019 17 17 53 yves.melon@elia.be
1 GUYETTE FRANCOISE 22,919 17 17 53 guyette_f@hotmail.com
1 TRAPPENIERS LOUIS 18,417 17 15 49 tralouis@gmail.com
1 NAVARRE GILLES 22,020 16 13 49 gilles@green-pack.be
1 LORSIGNOL PHILIPPE 24,019 15 15 49 pll@rtbf.be
1 MEERTS CHRISTIANE 21,319 17 12 48 christiane.meerts@gmail.com
1 MABILE BENJAMIN 23,420 15 13 48 benjamin.mabile@skynet.be
1 Decelle Pierre 19,718 15 14 47 pierredecelle@hotmail.com
1 SEK HENRY 21,717 16 14 47 hensek@live.fr
1 LESIRE PHILIPPE 24,419 18 9 46 lesire.philippe@skynet.be
1 TAQUET Arnaud 19,017 16 12 45 arnaudtaquet@hotmail.com
1 RAMAEKERS FREDERIC 23,617 14 14 45 info@ramaekers-construction.be
1 BELSACK HUGUES 16,616 14 14 44 hugues.belsack@skynet.be
1 DE GROODT Francis 19,516 14 14 44 francisdegroodt@gmail.com
1 SMETS Jacques 21,216 16 12 44 jacques.smets@portima.be
1 CUVELIER Jean 24,017 16 11 44 #N/A
1 VRAIE FREDERIC 14,828 14 0 42 frederic.vraie@federale.be
1 RABIA ANDRE 18,915 13 13 41 andre_rabia@msn.com
1 BOGARD CEDRIC 22,419 17 0 36 cedric.bogard@tevabelgium.be
1 THIBAUT PASCALE 18,721 14 0 35 pascale.thibaut@hotmail.com
1 PORTAUW Pierre 14,019 15 0 34 pirpot@hotmail.com
1 VERVLOESEM ROLAND 13,217 16 0 33 roland.vervloesem@ricoh.be
1 ALVAREZ JUAN MANUEL 20,517 16 0 33 alvarezjuan@live.be
1 HOORNAERT CAROLINE 23,113 12 8 33 c.hoornaert@hotmail.fr
1 ESMANNE Bernard 19,116 15 0 31 esmannebernard@gmail.com
1 BERTRAND DANIEL 18,714 14 0 28 danielbertrand03@gmail.com
1 VAN HUFFEL JEAN MARC 19,710 9 9 28 jmvh0815@msn.com
1 HECQ PATRICE 12,119 7 0 26 pat.hecq@gmail.com
1 STAS CHRISTOPHE 17,317 8 0 25 stas-woo@skynet.be
1 CHAN Philippe 16,622 0 0 22 pgevolution@hotmail.com
1 WANTE Michel 23,519 0 0 19 wante.michel@yahoo.fr
1 HELAS DENIS 16,118 0 0 18 helasdenis@yahoo.fr
1 Gilson Jean-Marie 17,410 8 0 18 jmgilgym@gmail.com
1 CHRETIEN DIDIER 16,117 0 0 17 didier12@hotmail.com
1 VERHOEST ROBERT 19,817 0 0 17 robert.verhoest@skynet.be
1 COLLET EMMANUEL 18,816 0 0 16 emanuel.collet@skynet.be
1 PEETERMANS Robert 23,116 0 0 16 robert.peetermans@skynet.be



1 GLISZCZYNSKI MARC 14,115 0 0 15 marc.gliszczynski@skynet.be
1 JACOBS JOHN 13,314 0 0 14 johnjacobs@skynet.be
1 DAUE ANNE 17,414 0 0 14 aalexis@skynet.be
1 TELLIER MARY-ANNE 21,814 0 0 14 #N/A
1 isaac alexis 23,614 0 0 14 isaac.alexis@gmail.com
1 MICHAUX Marc 17,113 0 0 13 marc.michaux@coneco.be
1 DAUE BENOIT 19,913 0 0 13 benoit.daue@smurfitkappa.be
1 BODY Vincent 18,3 9 0 0 9 vi.body@skynet.be
1 SERVOTTE MICHEL 22,9 6 0 0 6 wou_martine@hotmail.com

#N/A
catégorie 2 ( 24,4 - 36 ) #N/A

2 VOLANT BENOIT 36,025 23 23 71 volant.d@gmail.com
2 MAZAY KARINE 36,025 22 21 68 karine.mazay@praet.info
2 VERHAEGHE DAMIEN 32,323 21 21 65 damienverhaeghe@gmail.com
2 VERHAEGHE FABIENNE 35,523 21 20 64 fabiennemigeal@gmail.com
2 MINGOIA VINCENT 27,522 21 20 63 v.mingoia@gmail.com
2 vanhorenbeke gilbert 27,522 22 19 63 gilbert.vanho@belgacom.net
2 DELID RAOUL 32,523 20 20 63 raoul.delid@skynet.be
2 croisier olivier 34,723 21 19 63 o.croisier@skynet.be
2 SCOTT MARK 28,622 20 20 62 mark.scott@scottnett.com
2 CHAVEPEYER CHRISTIAN 31,623 21 18 62 rubicha7@gmail.com
2 van Treel Guillaume 32,922 22 18 62 #N/A
2 CORBO NICOLAS 35,123 20 19 62 golf@corbo.be
2 HENIN CLAUDE 28,421 20 20 61 cmi.henin@skynet.be
2 BIART Anne-France 26,520 20 20 60 afbiart@gmail.com
2 CROISIER LINDA 30,823 19 18 60 #N/A
2 BIERNAUX Thierry 36,021 20 19 60 thierry.biernaux@hotmail.com
2 BERTOLDO FABIEN 26,022 19 18 59 Fabien.Bertoldo@skynet.be
2 MARIJSSE GABRIEL 27,022 19 18 59 g.marijsse@gmail.com
2 PAQUAY GUY 28,522 19 18 59 guy.paquay@telenet.be
2 LESIRE COLETTE 30,520 19 19 58 #N/A
2 PARYS JEAN MICHEL 30,522 18 18 58 jean-michel.parys@husqvarnagroup.com
2 PIROTTE ROBERT 33,722 18 18 58 pirotte@hbg.ajinomoto.com
2 HUBERTY CLAUDY 26,620 19 18 57 claudy.huberty@hotmail.be
2 SCHNEIDESCH JEAN-POL 33,420 19 17 56 jeanpolschneidesch@hotmail.com
2 VERHAEGHE AMAURY 35,920 18 18 56 amauryverhaeghe@gmail.com
2 DUEZ PHILIPPE 36,022 18 16 56 philippe.duez@skynet.be
2 GILSON DOMINIQUE 36,020 19 17 56 #N/A
2 CLAUS CHARLES 30,120 18 17 55 charles.claus@skynet.be
2 ISTACE PHILIPPE 35,819 19 17 55 istacephilippe@voo.be
2 van Treel Adrien 36,020 18 17 55 #N/A
2 PIETERS Denis 27,718 18 18 54 denis@molaire.net
2 KITENGE CLAUDINE 36,019 18 16 53 c.kitenge@hotmail.fr
2 van Treel Jean-Claude 24,918 17 17 52 jeanclaude.vantreel@belgacom.be
2 FALCO FRANCOIS 36,019 17 15 51 #N/A
2 BERTOLDO Serge 28,120 17 13 50 Serge.bertoldo@apc-conseil.be
2 KOTEK SARITA 29,421 15 14 50 sarita.kotek@belgacom.net
2 FOSTIER DOMINIQUE 29,720 16 14 50 nounours1963.df@gmail.com
2 CUVELIER Robert 30,217 17 16 50 cuvelierrobert@gmail.com
2 VOUCHE Michel 24,919 15 14 48 michel.vouche@spx.com



2 BLAISE JACQUES 31,120 14 14 48 papajack@belgacom.net
2 BUGGENHOUT MURIEL 28,217 15 15 47 mu.buggenhout@hotmail.com
2 DE GENDT CECILE 28,818 15 14 47 cdegendt@yahoo.fr
2 chapelle alain 29,418 15 14 47 achapelle@scarlet.be
2 Mostrey Lieve 35,819 14 14 47 lieve.mostrey@skynet.be
2 HOEDT SIGRID 36,016 16 15 47 sigrid.hoedt@skynet.be
2 VANESSE CHARLES 25,216 15 15 46 #N/A
2 DE RYCKERE Christophe 26,717 16 13 46 mad_in_belgium@hotmail.com
2 CAUDERLIER BENOIT 29,417 16 13 46 benoit.cauderlier@skynet.be
2 flament laurence 35,219 15 12 46 laurence.flament@skynet.be
2 NYIMEC PRISCILLA 36,019 15 11 45 info@stayfit.be
2 FATOUX FREDERIC 26,118 13 12 43 frederic.fatoux@skynet.be
2 WOUTERS JEAN 26,122 20 0 42 jean.wouters@lesoir.be
2 VANDERBRUGGE DANY 30,923 18 0 41 danevdb@gmail.com
2 DELCROIX YVES 34,023 18 0 41 delcroix@media-saturn.com
2 DE WACHTER ALEXIS 27,719 11 10 40 alexisdewachter@hotmail.com
2 BOTTEMANNE ERIC 30,121 18 0 39 eb@prb.be
2 BURGARELLO Fabio 34,021 18 0 39 fburgarello@me.com
2 DOFFINY JEAN-PIERR 26,014 12 12 38 jp.doffiny@skynet.be
2 GILLAIN PIERRE 32,420 18 0 38 pgi@skynet.be
2 DE GENDT ALEXANDRE 36,017 13 8 38 zanzandre@hotmail.com
2 BORLEE OLIVIER 27,019 18 0 37 olivier.borlee@skynet.be
2 CAUDERLIER Benoît 29,419 18 0 37 #N/A
2 VERDONCK PHILIPPE 33,517 0 0 17 verdonck.philippe@gmail.com
2 DELFOSSE MARIE FRANCOISE33,722 14 0 36 franced9@hotmail.com
2 DARCHEVILLE MARC 36,020 16 0 36 bdarch@skynet.be
2 COETS BENOIT 27,826 9 0 35 benoit.coets@gmail.com
2 MANGBAU NICOLAS 31,518 16 0 34 nicomangbau@msn.com
2 Delferiere sylvie 29,917 16 0 33 syldelf@gmail.com
2 SIMON Thomas 26,016 15 0 31 t.simon@aos-studley.be
2 WAYENBERGH CECILE 28,018 13 0 31 cecile.wayenberg@gmail.com
2 ROBERT GERARD 35,311 11 9 31 robert.gerard.waterloo@skynet.be
2 Jouret Charles-Louis 26,015 13 0 28 charleslouis.jouret@gmail.com
2 JACOBS CHANTAL 34,018 10 0 28 #N/A
2 PIERARD PHILIPPE 35,725 0 0 25 philippepierard1@gmail.com
2 la meir erik 36,022 0 0 22 eriklameir@scarlet.be
2 MOUSTY GISELE 36,011 11 0 22 gigimousty@gmail.com
2 ROQUET DIDIER 29,111 9 0 20 didier.roquet@smals.be
2 ROBERFROID JACQUES 36,020 0 0 20 jacques.roberfroid@scarlet.be
2 Blaimont Perrine 31,919 0 0 19 blaimontpe@hotmail.com
2 SIBILLE LAURENCE 36,019 0 0 19 laurence_sibille@voo.be
2 Van Leeuw Nicolas 27,517 0 0 17 #N/A
2 BERTOLDO Catherine 36,017 0 0 17 #N/A
2 DI MICHELE SERGE 36,017 0 0 17 serge_di_michele@hotmail.com
2 GABRIEL Philippe 36,017 0 0 17 ph.gaby@gmail.com
2 debusschere Andrée 31,416 0 0 16 #N/A
2 MABILE JUSTINE 36,016 0 0 16 #N/A
2 SCHUSTER PHILIPPE 36,016 0 0 16 philippe.schuster@skynet.be
2 ESCOUFLAIRE Françoise 34,215 0 0 15 fr.escouflaire@gmail.com
2 PHILIPPOT BENOIT 35,515 0 0 15 benoit.philippot@skynet.be



2 MUTH PHILIPPE 27,713 0 0 13 philippe.muth@gmail.com
2 van der VEER Johannes 36,013 0 0 13 #N/A
2 VERHOEST NADIA 33,412 0 0 12 nadia.verhoest@skynet.be
2 TAYEB FARHAT 26,110 0 0 10 ftayeb@skynet.be
2 BOM Annemarie 36,010 0 0 10 #N/A
2 SANDRI FRANCCESCO 36,010 0 0 10 francesco.sandri@hotmail.com
2 LEDOUX MARYLOU 32,8 8 0 0 8 michelledoux@skynet.be
2 SCOPEL DANIEL 36,0 8 0 0 8 scopel.daniel@skynet.be
2 LAMBERT JEAN-LUC 36,0 6 0 0 6 jean-luc.lambert@skynet.be

#N/A
catégorie 3 ( plus de 36 ) #N/A

3 Pihot Thierry 54,027 22 21 70 #N/A
3 WARNOTTE CHRISTIAN 54,024 22 21 67 chris.warnotte@gmail.com
3 MACHTELINCKX CATHERINE38,022 22 22 66 #N/A
3 VANNESTE THIERRY 52,024 21 21 66 tvn111@gmail.com
3 Picardi Jeanine 50,022 22 21 65 e-nine2006@hotmail.com
3 HIERNAUX FREDERIC 44,023 21 19 63 frederic.hiernaux@gmail.com
3 DE RYCKERE LUCA 54,025 19 18 62 #N/A
3 Thielemans Patrick 54,022 21 19 62 patrick28vl@hotmail.be
3 PEZZOT NOAH 37,024 19 18 61 kathryn.pezzot@mamaisonmonbonheur.be
3 LEFEVRE XAVIER 38,022 21 18 61 xalefevre1974@gmail.com
3 van Treel Regine 40,024 19 17 60 JC_regine@yahoo.fr
3 ELINCX EMANUELLE 44,020 20 20 60 elincxemanuelle@yahoo.fr
3 BAURAIN PATRICK 46,022 21 17 60 patrickbaurain@yahoo.fr
3 COLONVAL Igor 42,025 16 16 57 igorcolonval@msn.com
3 deloyer michele 54,023 19 15 57 deloyer.michele@hotmail.com
3 DRUEZ MAGGY 54,019 19 19 57 maggylou@belgacom.net
3 COUDER JEROME 54,021 19 16 56 jerome.couder@hotmail.com
3 LACROIX BERTRAND 46,019 19 18 56 bertrandlacroix@scarlet.be
3 NEDELEC JEAN PHILIPPE 38,019 18 18 55 jean.philippe.nedelec@be.issworld.com
3 MALFAIT MICHEL 44,021 18 16 55 luttifruitti@hotmail.com
3 TEUGHELS LAURENT 48,019 19 16 54 laurent.teughels@skynet.be
3 Tafniez Stéphanie 54,019 18 16 53 stephanie_tafniez@hotmail.com
3 volant virginie 54,022 17 14 53 #N/A
3 CORBISIER CHRISTOPHE 5,3 19 17 16 52 corbitof@hotmail.com
3 BATAIRE MONIQUE 45,018 16 16 50 m.bataire@hotmail.com
3 DERUMIER David 54,021 14 11 46 #N/A
3 Grosjean Julien 42,017 16 12 45 grosjeanjulien@hotmail.com
3 WAPELHORST ANNE 40,015 14 13 42 wapel.ann@gmail.com
3 LEBRUN JULIEN 44,019 13 10 42 laurent_lebrun@skynet.be
3 ELOY FREDERIC 48,022 20 0 42 frederic.eloy@cbr.be
3 SCOTT DAVID 54,016 13 13 42 David.scott@quadrus.be
3 VERDIER GEORGES 48,015 13 13 41 georgesverdier@gmail.com
3 MABILE PATRICIA 40,015 15 10 40 #N/A
3 DE COCK Veronique 40,015 14 9 38 #N/A
3 BOURDON Pascale 54,014 12 12 38 stephane.bonnave@outlook.com
3 BLAISE CECILE 54,016 10 10 36 leelou13@hotmail.com
3 demaré mathieu 46,025 10 0 35 demaremathieu@gmail.com
3 BAURAIN CHANTAL 54,019 16 0 35 chantalvanlarebeke@yahoo.fr
3 PIPLART SEBASTIEN 40,015 12 5 32 s.piplart@skynet.be



3 WOUTERS NATHALIE 54,018 10 0 28 #N/A
3 MARION MATISSE 54,019 7 0 26 #N/A
3 DE BRUYN Bernard 45,016 8 0 24 bernard.debruyn@skynet.be
3 orts anthoinette 42,023 0 0 23 antoinettedelwart@yahoo.fr
3 muller bernard 54,023 0 0 23 #N/A
3 GABRE JULIEN 54,012 10 0 22 gabrejulien@gmail.com
3 LACHOWSKI SERGE 54,021 0 0 21 sergelachowski@skynet.be
3 PRINA PIERRE LOUIS 39,020 0 0 20 atelier.architecte.prina@skynet.be
3 balot paul edouard 37,018 0 0 18 #N/A
3 DELFOSSE BERNARD 54,017 0 0 17 bernard@chassis-delfosse.be
3 MARION COME 54,017 0 0 17 #N/A
3 MARLIER AXEL 54,016 0 0 16 axmarlier@yahoo.fr
3 PILATE OLIVIER 52,015 0 0 15 olipilate@yahoo.fr
3 Delpierre René 54,015 0 0 15 rene.delpierre@hotmail.com
3 Storrer Sylvie 52,013 0 0 13 #N/A
3 THEYS ADRIEN 50,012 0 0 12 #N/A
3 MABILE CLARA 50,011 0 0 11 #N/A
3 DAUE MARTIN 38,0 9 0 0 9 #N/A
3 delwart benoit 50,0 8 0 0 8 bdelwart@worldonline.be
3 MARION CÔME 54,0 7 0 0 7 fmc.marion@gmail.com
3 DAUGINET ANNE MARIE 54,0 3 0 0 3 vanesse@waterloo.eu
3 FALZONE LOIC 54,0 2 0 0 2 #N/A

CHALLENGE DU VENDREDI
catégorie 1 ( 0-24,4)

1 PETIT JEAN-PIERR 23,324 20 20 64
1 DE WINTER FRANCIS 21,520 20 20 60
1 BAERTSOEN ANN 20,821 20 18 59
1 ROSSOLINO MICHEL 19,020 19 19 58
1 VOLPE antoinette 19,520 20 18 58
1 POLOME LUC 21,421 20 17 58
1 PEYSKENS marc 18,520 19 17 56
1 DESCAMPS SOPHIE 20,220 19 16 55
1 DUTRANOIT MARC 22,219 18 18 55
1 VOTQUENNE JEAN PIERRE 22,219 19 17 55
1 GILAIN CHRISTIANE 22,323 17 15 55
1 MELON YVES 22,019 17 17 53
1 GUYETTE FRANCOISE 22,919 17 17 53
1 TRAPPENIERS LOUIS 18,417 17 15 49
1 NAVARRE GILLES 22,020 16 13 49
1 LORSIGNOL PHILIPPE 24,019 15 15 49
1 MEERTS CHRISTIANE 21,319 17 12 48
1 MABILE BENJAMIN 23,420 15 13 48
1 Decelle Pierre 19,718 15 14 47
1 SEK HENRY 21,717 16 14 47



1 LESIRE PHILIPPE 24,419 18 9 46
1 TAQUET Arnaud 19,017 16 12 45
1 RAMAEKERS FREDERIC 23,617 14 14 45
1 BELSACK HUGUES 16,616 14 14 44
1 DE GROODT Francis 19,516 14 14 44
1 SMETS Jacques 21,216 16 12 44
1 CUVELIER Jean 24,017 16 11 44
1 VRAIE FREDERIC 14,828 14 0 42
1 RABIA ANDRE 18,915 13 13 41
1 BOGARD CEDRIC 22,419 17 0 36
1 THIBAUT PASCALE 18,721 14 0 35
1 PORTAUW Pierre 14,019 15 0 34
1 VERVLOESEM ROLAND 13,217 16 0 33
1 ALVAREZ JUAN MANUEL 20,517 16 0 33
1 HOORNAERT CAROLINE 23,113 12 8 33
1 ESMANNE Bernard 19,116 15 0 31
1 BERTRAND DANIEL 18,714 14 0 28
1 VAN HUFFEL JEAN MARC 19,710 9 9 28
1 HECQ PATRICE 12,119 7 0 26
1 STAS CHRISTOPHE 17,317 8 0 25

catégorie 2 ( 24,4 - 36 )
2 VOLANT BENOIT 36,025 23 23 71
2 MAZAY KARINE 36,025 22 21 68
2 VERHAEGHE DAMIEN 32,323 21 21 65
2 VERHAEGHE FABIENNE 35,523 21 20 64
2 MINGOIA VINCENT 27,522 21 20 63
2 vanhorenbeke gilbert 27,522 22 19 63
2 DELID RAOUL 32,523 20 20 63
2 croisier olivier 34,723 21 19 63
2 SCOTT MARK 28,622 20 20 62
2 CHAVEPEYER CHRISTIAN 31,623 21 18 62
2 van Treel Guillaume 32,922 22 18 62
2 CORBO NICOLAS 35,123 20 19 62
2 HENIN CLAUDE 28,421 20 20 61
2 BIART Anne-France 26,520 20 20 60
2 CROISIER LINDA 30,823 19 18 60
2 BIERNAUX Thierry 36,021 20 19 60
2 BERTOLDO FABIEN 26,022 19 18 59
2 MARIJSSE GABRIEL 27,022 19 18 59
2 PAQUAY GUY 28,522 19 18 59
2 LESIRE COLETTE 30,520 19 19 58
2 PARYS JEAN MICHEL 30,522 18 18 58
2 PIROTTE ROBERT 33,722 18 18 58
2 HUBERTY CLAUDY 26,620 19 18 57
2 SCHNEIDESCH JEAN-POL 33,420 19 17 56
2 VERHAEGHE AMAURY 35,920 18 18 56
2 DUEZ PHILIPPE 36,022 18 16 56
2 GILSON DOMINIQUE 36,020 19 17 56
2 CLAUS CHARLES 30,120 18 17 55



2 ISTACE PHILIPPE 35,819 19 17 55
2 van Treel Adrien 36,020 18 17 55
2 PIETERS Denis 27,718 18 18 54
2 KITENGE CLAUDINE 36,019 18 16 53
2 van Treel Jean-Claude 24,918 17 17 52
2 FALCO FRANCOIS 36,019 17 15 51
2 BERTOLDO Serge 28,120 17 13 50
2 KOTEK SARITA 29,421 15 14 50
2 FOSTIER DOMINIQUE 29,720 16 14 50
2 CUVELIER Robert 30,217 17 16 50
2 VOUCHE Michel 24,919 15 14 48
2 BLAISE JACQUES 31,120 14 14 48
2 BUGGENHOUT MURIEL 28,217 15 15 47
2 DE GENDT CECILE 28,818 15 14 47
2 chapelle alain 29,418 15 14 47
2 Mostrey Lieve 35,819 14 14 47
2 HOEDT SIGRID 36,016 16 15 47
2 VANESSE CHARLES 25,216 15 15 46
2 DE RYCKERE Christophe 26,717 16 13 46
2 CAUDERLIER BENOIT 29,417 16 13 46
2 flament laurence 35,219 15 12 46
2 NYIMEC PRISCILLA 36,019 15 11 45
2 FATOUX FREDERIC 26,118 13 12 43
2 WOUTERS JEAN 26,122 20 0 42
2 VANDERBRUGGE DANY 30,923 18 0 41
2 DELCROIX YVES 34,023 18 0 41
2 DE WACHTER ALEXIS 27,719 11 10 40
2 BOTTEMANNE ERIC 30,121 18 0 39
2 BURGARELLO Fabio 34,021 18 0 39
2 DOFFINY JEAN-PIERR 26,014 12 12 38
2 GILLAIN PIERRE 32,420 18 0 38
2 DE GENDT ALEXANDRE 36,017 13 8 38
2 BORLEE OLIVIER 27,019 18 0 37
2 CAUDERLIER Benoît 29,419 18 0 37
2 VERDONCK PHILIPPE 33,517 0 0 17
2 DELFOSSE MARIE FRANCOISE33,722 14 0 36
2 DARCHEVILLE MARC 36,020 16 0 36
2 COETS BENOIT 27,826 9 0 35
2 MANGBAU NICOLAS 31,518 16 0 34
2 Delferiere sylvie 29,917 16 0 33
2 SIMON Thomas 26,016 15 0 31
2 WAYENBERGH CECILE 28,018 13 0 31
2 ROBERT GERARD 35,311 11 9 31
2 Jouret Charles-Louis 26,015 13 0 28
2 JACOBS CHANTAL 34,018 10 0 28

catégorie 3 ( plus de 36 )
3 Pihot Thierry 54,027 22 21 70
3 WARNOTTE CHRISTIAN 54,024 22 21 67
3 MACHTELINCKX CATHERINE38,022 22 22 66



3 VANNESTE THIERRY 52,024 21 21 66
3 Picardi Jeanine 50,022 22 21 65
3 HIERNAUX FREDERIC 44,023 21 19 63
3 DE RYCKERE LUCA 54,025 19 18 62
3 Thielemans Patrick 54,022 21 19 62
3 PEZZOT NOAH 37,024 19 18 61
3 LEFEVRE XAVIER 38,022 21 18 61
3 van Treel Regine 40,024 19 17 60
3 ELINCX EMANUELLE 44,020 20 20 60
3 BAURAIN PATRICK 46,022 21 17 60
3 COLONVAL Igor 42,025 16 16 57
3 deloyer michele 54,023 19 15 57
3 DRUEZ MAGGY 54,019 19 19 57
3 COUDER JEROME 54,021 19 16 56
3 LACROIX BERTRAND 46,019 19 18 56
3 NEDELEC JEAN PHILIPPE 38,019 18 18 55
3 MALFAIT MICHEL 44,021 18 16 55
3 TEUGHELS LAURENT 48,019 19 16 54
3 Tafniez Stéphanie 54,019 18 16 53
3 volant virginie 54,022 17 14 53
3 CORBISIER CHRISTOPHE 5,3 19 17 16 52
3 BATAIRE MONIQUE 45,018 16 16 50
3 DERUMIER David 54,021 14 11 46
3 Grosjean Julien 42,017 16 12 45
3 WAPELHORST ANNE 40,015 14 13 42
3 LEBRUN JULIEN 44,019 13 10 42
3 ELOY FREDERIC 48,022 20 0 42
3 SCOTT DAVID 54,016 13 13 42
3 VERDIER GEORGES 48,015 13 13 41
3 MABILE PATRICIA 40,015 15 10 40
3 DE COCK Veronique 40,015 14 9 38
3 BOURDON Pascale 54,014 12 12 38
3 BLAISE CECILE 54,016 10 10 36
3 demaré mathieu 46,025 10 0 35
3 BAURAIN CHANTAL 54,019 16 0 35
3 PIPLART SEBASTIEN 40,015 12 5 32
3 WOUTERS NATHALIE 54,018 10 0 28
3 MARION MATISSE 54,019 7 0 26


